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6D4905A1064E4FD7852564F3003A0470
CN=Cathy Rodriguez/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB

08/14/1997

6:33:52 AM

08/14/1997

6:33:42 AM

Re: Dept of State letter

I don't need copies.To:Feremy Gunn/ARRBcc:From:Bathy Rodriguez/ARRB Date:@8/13/97 09:32:01
AMSubject:Pept of State letterYesterday, 8/11, we received aletter from Dept of State with enclosures. |
copied you on the letter but not on the enclsoures which were somewhat hefty. Michelle and Ron do have
copies, as Ron specifically asked me today to give him and Michelle copies. Please let me know if you do need
copies of the enclosures or if you can share with Michelle or Ron. Thanks, Cathy

Record

N

B





